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Description

200604040001
54110

04/04/2006
09:01:27

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200411010006
00080

201406110001
76690

06/11/2014
01:33:35

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20041101000
600080

200411010006
00060

11/01/2004
10:38:00

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 22 Lot#:2-1
Book:34 Pg:22

200411010006
00070

11/01/2004
10:38:00

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-1
Book:34 Pg:23

200505240002
52240

05/24/2005
01:35:56

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-14
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200507080003
42460

07/08/2005
10:57:39

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 23 200504200001
86570

Lot#:3-7
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200507120003
47910

07/12/2005
11:00:42

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-32
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200507120003
47920

07/12/2005
11:00:43

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 147 Lot#:4-25
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508040003
97720

08/04/2005
01:51:40

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 22 Lot#:2-27
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508040003
97730

08/04/2005
01:51:41

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-18
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508040003
97740

08/04/2005
01:51:42

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 147 Lot#:4-67
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508180004
26380

08/18/2005
01:06:35

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 147 Lot#:4-2
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508180004
26390

08/18/2005
01:06:36

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-19
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



200509190004
86070

09/19/2005
03:27:09

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-30
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200509190004
86090

09/19/2005
03:27:11

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 147 Lot#:4-7
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200509190004
86080

09/19/2005
03:27:10

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 22 Lot#:2-53
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200509260004
99190

09/26/2005
12:30:50

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 147 Lot#:4-100
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200509280005
05240

09/28/2005
12:24:26

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-61
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200510170005
40170

10/17/2005
02:12:58

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-21
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200510170005
40270

10/17/2005
02:31:24

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 22 Lot#:2-16
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200511090005
87180

11/09/2005
12:57:31

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

34 23 200411010006
00080

Lot#:3-16
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200511090005
87470

11/09/2005
01:11:09

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

34 22 200411010006
00080

Lot#:2-39
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200511100005
89250

11/10/2005
08:04:38

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 22 Lot#:2-7
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200511100005
89260

11/10/2005
08:04:39

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-24
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200511100005
89270

11/10/2005
08:04:40

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 147 Lot#:4-5
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR



200511100005
89290

11/10/2005
08:16:44

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-31
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200512200006
55110

12/20/2005
12:38:19

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

34 147 200507120003
47930

Lot#:4-58
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200512200006
55180

12/20/2005
12:38:26

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 23 200504200001
86570

Lot#:3-03
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200512200006
55200

12/20/2005
12:38:28

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

34 23 200508010003
84460

Lot#:3-33
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200512280006
66770

12/28/2005
01:50:38

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 23 Lot#:3-38
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR


