Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200604040001 54110	04/04/2006 09:01:27	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200411010006 00080	Description
201406110001 76690	06/11/2014 01:33:35	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20041101000 600080	
200411010006 00060	11/01/2004 10:38:00	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	22		Lot#:2-1 Book:34 Pg:22
200411010006 00070	11/01/2004 10:38:00	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	23		Lot#:3-1 Book:34 Pg:23
200505240002 52240	05/24/2005 01:35:56	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	23		Lot#:3-14 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200507080003 42460	07/08/2005 10:57:39	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WACHOVIA BANK			34	23	200504200001 86570	Lot#:3-7 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200507120003 47910	07/12/2005 11:00:42	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	23		Lot#:3-32 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200507120003 47920	07/12/2005 11:00:43	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	147		Lot#:4-25 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508040003 97720	08/04/2005 01:51:40	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	22		Lot#:2-27 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200508040003 97730	08/04/2005 01:51:41	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	23		Lot#:3-18 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508040003 97740	08/04/2005 01:51:42	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	147		Lot#:4-67 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508180004 26380	08/18/2005 01:06:35	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	147		Lot#:4-2 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508180004 26390	08/18/2005 01:06:36	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	23		Lot#:3-19 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR

200509190004 86070	09/19/2005 03:27:09	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	23		Lot#:3-30 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200509190004 86090	09/19/2005 03:27:11	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	147		Lot#:4-7 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200509190004 86080	09/19/2005 03:27:10	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	22		Lot#:2-53 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200509260004 99190	09/26/2005 12:30:50	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	147		Lot#:4-100 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200509280005 05240	09/28/2005 12:24:26	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	23		Lot#:3-61 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200510170005 40170	10/17/2005 02:12:58	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	23		Lot#:3-21 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200510170005 40270	10/17/2005 02:31:24	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	22		Lot#:2-16 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200511090005 87180	11/09/2005 12:57:31	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	34	23	200411010006 00080	Lot#:3-16 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200511090005 87470	11/09/2005 01:11:09	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	34	22	200411010006 00080	Lot#:2-39 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200511100005 89250	11/10/2005 08:04:38	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	22		Lot#:2-7 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200511100005 89260	11/10/2005 08:04:39	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	23		Lot#:3-24 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200511100005 89270	11/10/2005 08:04:40	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	147		Lot#:4-5 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR

200511100005 89290	11/10/2005 08:16:44	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	23		Lot#:3-31 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200512200006 55110	12/20/2005 12:38:19	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	34	147	200507120003 47930	Lot#:4-58 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200512200006 55180	12/20/2005 12:38:26	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WACHOVIA BANK	34	23	200504200001 86570	Lot#:3-03 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200512200006 55200	12/20/2005 12:38:28	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	34	23	200508010003 84460	Lot#:3-33 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200512280006 66770	12/28/2005 01:50:38	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC	34	23		Lot#:3-38 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR